
21 O-Ring Ø15.6x1.78   2 Pcs.
22 Coupling nut  2 Pcs.
23 O-Ring Ø10x1.5 B960645NU 1 Pcs.
24 Nipple G1/2-M12x1 B960646AA 1 Pcs.
25 O-Ring Ø13x2.5 B960137NU 1 Pcs.
25a O-Ring Ø13.1x1.6  1 Pcs.
26 Tub.spout S250mm-compl. B961207AA 1 Set

15 Diverter cartridge GEAR B961233NU 1 Pcs.
 Ø25-5
16 S-connection-compl.   1 Set
17 S-connections G1/2"x G3/4'   2 Pcs.
18 Metallrosette A963489AA 1 Pcs.
19 Fiberring Ø24x15x2   2 Pcs.
20 Nipple M19x1.5LH   2 Pcs.

1 Lever,w/logo-compl. B961227AA 1 Pcs.
2 Screw M5x8  1 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs.
4 Rosette B961229AA 1 Pcs.
5 Screw M42x1.5 B961230NU 1 Pcs.
6 O-Ring Ø39.1x1.3  1 Pcs.
7 Cartridge GEAR N35DW B960888NU 1 Pcs.
8 Body bath/shower  1 Pcs.
9 O-Ring Ø18.2x1.7 B960270NU 2 Pcs.
10 Nipple M22x1/G3/4 B960286AA 1 Pcs.
11 Handle diverter B961231AA 1 Pcs.
12 Screw M4x5  1 Pcs.
13 Rubber Ø8.1x3 B960583NU 1 Pcs.
14 Screw M28x1 B961232AT 1 Pcs.

28

30

16
17

18
19

20 21
22

23

24

Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr QuantitySignify

08.2017

BA240AA

BA320AA

BA239AA

VIDIMAUNO

15
0±

21
G

1/
2

Ø
70

84

90
°

G1/2

75
18

0

37-42

331-336

70-75 250

24

15
0±

21
G

1/
2

Ø
70

84

90
°

G1/2

75
18

0

37-42

401-406

70-75 320

24

11

14
15

12

13

2

3
1

4

5

7

6

8

29

910

26a Tub.spout S320mm-compl. B960541AA 1 Set
26b Tub.spout S320mm-compl. B961306AA 1 Set
27 Perlator M22x1-D B964705AA 1 Pcs.
28 Shower hose L1500mm B964952AA 1 Pcs.
29 Wall hook for hand shower  1 Pcs.
30 Shower 70mm,1F BA181AA 1 Pcs.
31 Insert B961326NU 1 Pcs.

15
0±

21
G

1/
2

Ø
70

84

90
°

G1/2

75
10

9

37-42

403-408

70-75 320

24

25

27

25

27

26a

26

25

27

25a

26b

32

31

32 Screw M4x8  1 Pcs.


